

GR 843-2023 R 2648-2025

Order no.12 Dated: 30-06-2026

Today is fixed for app.

Both the accused are absent without steps.

None moved. Issue WA against the accd. persons.

P.O. is on transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

Fix15-02-2027 for ER of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)