

CR 94-2014 R164-2027

Order no. 48 Dated: 30-06-2026

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accd. persons are absent.

Complainant files hazira.

No ER of WA is received. Issue strong reminder.

Ld. P.O. is transfred. Ld. ACJM Kalna is in charge.

To 15-02-2027 for appearance and E/R of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M.2nd Court,Kalna (I/C)